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PM-sisulis?hallit
Otahalli, Espoo
25.3.2006

TULOKSET

P9 40 m

  1. Santeri S?derstr?m                      KarkPo               6,91 
  2. Arvi Ekola                              NummKi               7,27 
  3. Atte Moisander                          VihdVi               7,42 
  4. Anton Pyssysalo                         TuusU                7,59 
  5. Sampsa Suikkanen                        NurmijYU             7,59 
  6. Oskari S?derstr?m                       KarkPo               7,69 
  7. Eetu Suominen                           J?rvPa               7,74 
  8. Urho Ekola                              NummKi               8,08 
  9. Olli Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU             8,13 
 10. Aleksi Nieminen                         L?nsUU               8,35 
 11. Jesse Sandberg                          HangHy               8,52 

Er? 1                

  1. Santeri S?derstr?m                      KarkPo               6,91 
  2. Oskari S?derstr?m                       KarkPo               7,69 
  3. Eetu Suominen                           J?rvPa               7,74 
  4. Aleksi Nieminen                         L?nsUU               8,35 
  5. Jesse Sandberg                          HangHy               8,52 

Er? 2                

  1. Arvi Ekola                              NummKi               7,27 
  2. Atte Moisander                          VihdVi               7,42 
  3. Anton Pyssysalo                         TuusU                7,59 
  4. Sampsa Suikkanen                        NurmijYU             7,59 
  5. Urho Ekola                              NummKi               8,08 
  6. Olli Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU             8,13 

P9 600 m

  1. Turo Sipil?                             KeravU            2.04,68 
  2. Arttu Koskela-Koivisto                  J?rvPa            2.07,20 
  3. Eliel Walden                            PorvU             2.08,21 
  4. Markus Sipronen                         HausjU            2.11,59 
  5. Atte Moisander                          VihdVi            2.16,99 
  6. Markus Nikander                         L?nsUU            2.17,66 
  7. Leevi Ervast                            PorvU             2.18,10 
  8. Tuomas Heikkil?                         M?mtsU            2.19,89 
  9. Tomi Luukkanen                          HausjU            2.24,54 
 10. Pekka Linna                             RiihKi            2.25,75 
 11. Veikka Koskela-Koivisto                 J?rvPa            2.33,64 
     Jani Kettula                            NurmijYU              DNF 

P9 Pituus

  1. Santeri S?derstr?m                      KarkPo               4,14            
          4,14
              
  2. Markus Sipronen                         HausjU               3,63            
          3,63
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  3. Arttu Koskela-Koivisto                  J?rvPa               3,56            
          3,56
              
  4. Arvi Ekola                              NummKi               3,36            
          3,36
              
  5. Sampsa Suikkanen                        NurmijYU             3,34            
          3,34
              
  6. Oskari S?derstr?m                       KarkPo               3,32            
          3,32
              
  7. Anton Pyssysalo                         TuusU                3,23            
          3,23
              
  8. Eetu Suominen                           J?rvPa               3,17            
          3,17
              
  9. Olli Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU             3,02            
          3,02
              
 10. Leevi Ervast                            PorvU                2,97            
          2,97
              
 11. Tomi Luukkanen                          HausjU               2,90            
          2,90
              
 11. Jami Heino                              KarkPo               2,90            
          2,90
              
 13. Jesse Sandberg                          HangHy               2,74            
          2,74
              
 14. Urho Ekola                              NummKi               2,49            
          2,49
              
 15. Veikka Koskela-Koivisto                 J?rvPa               2,33            
          2,33
              
     Aake Mansikkam?ki                       KeravU                               
              
              

P9 Kuula

  1. Jani Kettula                            NurmijYU             5,78 
           5,78
  2. Pekka Linna                             RiihKi               5,60 
           5,60
  3. Turo Sipil?                             KeravU               5,28 
           5,28
  4. Aleksi Nieminen                         L?nsUU               4,78 
           4,78

P11 60 m

  1. Konsta Ervast                           PorvU                8,85 
  2. Tommi Tikka                             KeravU               9,28 
  3. Ilari M?kinen                           NurmijYU             9,41 
  4. Kalle Koskinen                          PorvU                9,52 
  5. Kimi Kalaranta                          NurmijYU             9,61 
  6. Nico Sainio                             RiihKi               9,81 
  7. Christian Kiviniemi                     KeravU               9,87 
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  8. Roni Syrj?l?                            RiihKi               9,95 
  8. Miika Mansikkam?ki                      KeravU               9,95 
 10. Samu Landen                             NurmijYU            10,06 
 11. Miika Saksa                             L?nsUU              10,45 
 12. Viljo Nupponen                          KeravU              10,63 
 13. Riku Tuovila                            L?nsUU              11,50 

Er? 1                

  1. Christian Kiviniemi                     KeravU               9,87 
  2. Miika Mansikkam?ki                      KeravU               9,95 
  3. Miika Saksa                             L?nsUU              10,45 
  4. Viljo Nupponen                          KeravU              10,63 

Er? 2                

  1. Nico Sainio                             RiihKi               9,81 
  2. Samu Landen                             NurmijYU            10,06 
  3. Riku Tuovila                            L?nsUU              11,50 

Er? 3                

  1. Konsta Ervast                           PorvU                8,85 
  2. Tommi Tikka                             KeravU               9,28 
  3. Ilari M?kinen                           NurmijYU             9,41 
  4. Kalle Koskinen                          PorvU                9,52 
  5. Kimi Kalaranta                          NurmijYU             9,61 
  6. Roni Syrj?l?                            RiihKi               9,95 

P11 600 m

  1. Topi Raitanen                           TuusU             1.58,44 
  2. Jere Monthan                            PorvU             1.58,99 
  3. Roni Syrj?l?                            RiihKi            2.01,99 
  4. Marko Sipronen                          HausjU            2.04,98 
  5. Mikko P?ll?nen                          NurmijYU          2.05,23 
  6. Matias Makkonen                         HyvSUr            2.05,27 
  7. Tommi Tikka                             KeravU            2.10,33 
  8. Arttu Nummela                           M?mtsU            2.18,72 
  9. Matias Heikkil?                         NummKi            2.24,27 
     Christian Kiviniemi                     KeravU                DNS 

P11 Korkeus

  1. Konsta Ervast                           PorvU                 129 
        
        
  2. Samuli Eriksson                         VihdVi                126 
        
        
  3. Ilari M?kinen                           NurmijYU              120 
        
        
  4. Lari Sepp?l?                            VihdVi                115 
        
        
  5. Topias Tyni                             HyvSUr                115 
        
        
  6. Arttu Nummela                           M?mtsU                115 
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  7. Jere Monthan                            PorvU                 115 
        
        
  8. Marko Sipronen                          HausjU                110 
        
        
  8. Matias Makkonen                         HyvSUr                110 
        
        
 10. Mikko P?ll?nen                          NurmijYU              110 
        
        
 11. Samu Landen                             NurmijYU              110 
        
        
 12. Miika Mansikkam?ki                      KeravU                105 
        
        
 12. Matias Heikkil?                         NummKi                105 
        
        
 14. Matias Luosuj?rvi                       HangHy                105 
        
        
     Topi Raitanen                           TuusU                 DNS 
        
        

P11 Kuula

  1. Lari Sepp?l?                            VihdVi               9,34 
           9,34
  2. Nico Sainio                             RiihKi               7,83 
           7,83
  3. Matias Luosuj?rvi                       HangHy               7,27 
           7,27
  4. Samuli Eriksson                         VihdVi               7,25 
           7,25
  5. Topias Tyni                             HyvSUr               6,91 
           6,91
  6. Mikael Parviainen                       NummKi               6,60 
           6,60
  7. Viljo Nupponen                          KeravU               5,95 
           5,95
  8. Miika Saksa                             L?nsUU               5,59 
           5,59
  9. Altti Snygg                             NurmijYU             5,48 
           5,48
 10. Riku Tuovila                            L?nsUU               5,27 
           5,27
 11. Kimi Kalaranta                          NurmijYU             4,75 
           4,75

P13 60 m

  1. Juha-Pekka Huppunen                     NurmijYU             8,23 
  2. Antti Stenholm                          JanJa                8,59 
  3. Topias Nilivaara                        PorvU                8,60 
  4. Tapio Nieminen                          RiihKi               8,66 
  5. Mikael Rinnetm?ki                       NurmijYU             8,85 
  6. Kai-Mikael Heikkil?                     NummKi               9,13 
  7. Akseli Reunamo                          KeravU               9,18 
  8. Joonathan P?nni                         PorvU                9,21 
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  9. Antti Alastalo                          PorvU                9,26 
 10. Ville-Veikko Hanninen                   RiihKi               9,27 
 11. Joakhim P?nni                           PorvU                9,51 
 12. Valter Riihim?ki                        TuusU                9,56 
 13. Joni Rouhiainen                         TuusU                9,57 
 14. Joni M?kel?                             NurmijYU             9,97 
 15. Mikko Huotari                           NummKi              11,44 
     Viljo Lehtov?re                         TuusU                 DNS 
     Jere M?kel?                             NurmijYU              DNS 

Er? 1                

  1. Kai-Mikael Heikkil?                     NummKi               9,13 
  2. Antti Alastalo                          PorvU                9,26 
  3. Valter Riihim?ki                        TuusU                9,56 
  4. Joni Rouhiainen                         TuusU                9,57 
  5. Joni M?kel?                             NurmijYU             9,97 

Er? 2                

  1. Akseli Reunamo                          KeravU               9,18 
  2. Joonathan P?nni                         PorvU                9,21 
  3. Ville-Veikko Hanninen                   RiihKi               9,27 
  4. Joakhim P?nni                           PorvU                9,51 
  5. Mikko Huotari                           NummKi              11,44 
     Viljo Lehtov?re                         TuusU                 DNS 

Er? 3                

  1. Juha-Pekka Huppunen                     NurmijYU             8,23 
  2. Antti Stenholm                          JanJa                8,59 
  3. Topias Nilivaara                        PorvU                8,60 
  4. Tapio Nieminen                          RiihKi               8,66 
  5. Mikael Rinnetm?ki                       NurmijYU             8,85 
     Jere M?kel?                             NurmijYU              DNS 

P13 600 m

  1. Mikael Rinnetm?ki                       NurmijYU          1.44,56 
  2. Tapio Nieminen                          RiihKi            1.52,23 
  3. Samuel Rinnetm?ki                       NurmijYU          1.52,34 
  4. Joonathan P?nni                         PorvU             1.56,80 
  5. Paavo Hemmo                             JanJa             1.59,11 
  6. Miika Koljonen                          J?rvPa            1.59,27 
  7. Akseli Reunamo                          KeravU            2.00,88 
  8. Joni Rouhiainen                         TuusU             2.01,06 
  9. Marco Monthan                           PorvU             2.01,98 
 10. Asmo Kuikka                             M?mtsU            2.05,60 
 11. Ari Meril?inen                          JanJa             2.12,87 
     Valter Riihim?ki                        TuusU                 DNS 

P13 Kolmiloikka

  1. Juha-Pekka Huppunen                     NurmijYU            10,54            
         10,54
              
  2. Antti Stenholm                          JanJa               10,02            
         10,02
              
  3. Antti Alastalo                          PorvU                9,75            
          9,75
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  4. Jere M?kel?                             NurmijYU             9,54            
          9,54
              
  5. Viljo Lehtov?re                         TuusU                9,16            
          9,16
              
  6. Joakhim P?nni                           PorvU                9,02            
          9,02
              
  7. Paavo Hemmo                             JanJa                8,17            
          8,17
              
  8. Samuel Rinnetm?ki                       NurmijYU             8,04            
          8,04
              
     Miika Koljonen                          J?rvPa                 NM            
        
        
     Mika Hietaniemi                         L?nsUU                DNS            
        
        
     Leevi Antikainen                        M?mtsU                DNS            
        
        
     Toni Lahtinen                           PorvU                 DNS            
        
        

P13 Kuula

  1. Arttu Kahelin                           KeravU              13,58 
          13,58
  2. Juha Nisula                             HangHy               9,87 
           9,87
  3. Asmo Kuikka                             M?mtsU               9,29 
           9,29
  4. Henrik Riihim?ki                        TuusU                9,06 
           9,06
  5. Antti Vallin                            RiihKi               8,53 
           8,53
  6. Ville-Veikko Hanninen                   RiihKi               8,36 
           8,36
  7. Olli Tuovinen                           L?nsUU               8,07 
           8,07
  8. Sami Hirvonen                           J?rvPa               7,32 
           7,32
  9. Santeri M??tt?                          HangHy               7,17 
           7,17
 10. Kai-Mikael Heikkil?                     NummKi               7,06 
           7,06
 11. Joni M?kel?                             NurmijYU             6,90 
           6,90
 12. Sami Heinonen                           HangHy               6,38 
           6,38
 13. Kalle M?kinen                           HangHy               6,31 
           6,31
 14. Jouni S?rkel?                           HangHy               5,91 
           5,91
 15. Mikko Huotari                           NummKi               5,82 
           5,82
     Tommi Dahlman                           NummKi                DNS 
        
     Tuomas Siev?l?                          L?nsUU                DNS 
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     Toni Lahtinen                           PorvU                 DNS 
        

P15 60 m

  1. Aarni Kujanp??                          TuusU                7,92 
  2. Aku J?rvinen                            HamarE               8,05 
  3. Tommi R?m?kk?                           RiihKi               8,10 
  4. Mika N?ssling                           J?rvPa               8,18 
  5. Teemu Sandblom                          HangHy               8,31 
  6. Arttu Lappalainen                       L?nsUU               8,46 
  6. Lauri Narinen                           PorvU                8,46 
  8. Arttu Kuoreinen                         L?nsUU               8,56 
  9. Pyry Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU               8,59 
 10. Jukka Pirttil?                          JanJa                8,69 
 11. Niko Vierimaa                           TuusU                8,73 
 12. Rudi Rutanen                            HangHy               9,04 
 13. Kim Sundstr?m                           HangHy               9,04 
 14. Tino Sarkamies                          NummKi               9,15 
 15. Riku Nuutinen                           J?rvPa               9,59 
 16. Jimmy Huldin                            HangHy               9,72 
 17. Joona Lundberg                          HangHy              10,10 

Er? 1                

  1. Aarni Kujanp??                          TuusU                7,92 
  2. Mika N?ssling                           J?rvPa               8,18 
  3. Teemu Sandblom                          HangHy               8,31 
  4. Arttu Lappalainen                       L?nsUU               8,46 
  5. Arttu Kuoreinen                         L?nsUU               8,56 
  6. Jukka Pirttil?                          JanJa                8,69 

Er? 2                

  1. Tommi R?m?kk?                           RiihKi               8,10 
  2. Lauri Narinen                           PorvU                8,46 
  3. Pyry Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU               8,59 
  4. Niko Vierimaa                           TuusU                8,73 
  5. Riku Nuutinen                           J?rvPa               9,59 

Er? 3                

  1. Aku J?rvinen                            HamarE               8,05 
  2. Rudi Rutanen                            HangHy               9,04 
  3. Kim Sundstr?m                           HangHy               9,04 
  4. Tino Sarkamies                          NummKi               9,15 
  5. Jimmy Huldin                            HangHy               9,72 
  6. Joona Lundberg                          HangHy              10,10 

P15 800 m

  1. Mortti Lehtonen                         KeravU            2.19,23 
  2. Eemeli Kiiski                           TuusU             2.26,53 
  3. Joonas Muhonen                          L?nsUU            2.28,12 
  4. Janne Holmstr?m                         NummKi            2.31,17 
  5. Joonas Nieminen                         TuusU             2.31,25 
  6. Verner Kasper                           KeravU            2.32,54 
  7. Aarni Kuikka                            M?mtsU            2.39,30 
  8. Ruben R?ih?                             TuusU             2.39,82 
  9. Jarkko Valkama                          NummKi            2.43,71 
 10. Kim Sundstr?m                           HangHy            2.43,77 
 11. Miro Pedersen                           L?nsUU            2.52,55 
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 12. Jimmy Huldin                            HangHy            2.58,33 
 13. Jesse Lehto                             JanJa             3.20,42 
     Rudi Rutanen                            HangHy                DNF 

Er? 1                

  1. Mortti Lehtonen                         KeravU            2.19,23 
  2. Eemeli Kiiski                           TuusU             2.26,53 
  3. Joonas Muhonen                          L?nsUU            2.28,12 
  4. Janne Holmstr?m                         NummKi            2.31,17 
  5. Joonas Nieminen                         TuusU             2.31,25 
  6. Verner Kasper                           KeravU            2.32,54 
  7. Jimmy Huldin                            HangHy            2.58,33 

Er? 2                

  1. Aarni Kuikka                            M?mtsU            2.39,30 
  2. Ruben R?ih?                             TuusU             2.39,82 
  3. Jarkko Valkama                          NummKi            2.43,71 
  4. Kim Sundstr?m                           HangHy            2.43,77 
  5. Miro Pedersen                           L?nsUU            2.52,55 
  6. Jesse Lehto                             JanJa             3.20,42 
     Rudi Rutanen                            HangHy                DNF 

P15 Pituus

  1. Aku J?rvinen                            HamarE               5,50            
          5,50
              
  2. Arttu Kuoreinen                         L?nsUU               4,98            
          4,98
              
  3. Tommi R?m?kk?                           RiihKi               4,84            
          4,84
              
  4. Aarni Kujanp??                          TuusU                4,83            
          4,83
              
  5. Verner Kasper                           KeravU               4,46            
          4,46
              
     Pyry Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU                 NM            
        
        
     Ville Halvari                           TuusU                 DNS            
        
        
     Kalle Syrj?                             RiihKi                DNS            
        
        
     Tommi Snygg                             NurmijYU              DNS            
        
        

P15 Kuula

  1. Ville Halvari                           TuusU               16,89 
          16,89
  2. Juha Vottonen                           VihdVi              16,01 
          16,01
  3. Tuomas Kalliovaara                      L?nsUU              15,22 
          15,22
  4. Ronnie Thuring                          HamarE              11,76 
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          11,76
  5. Tomi Laulajainen                        VihdVi              11,59 
          11,59
  6. Teemu Sandblom                          HangHy              10,57 
          10,57
  7. Aarni Kuikka                            M?mtsU               9,49 
           9,49
  8. Petri Tuovila                           L?nsUU               9,48 
           9,48
  9. Lauri P?ll?nen                          NurmijYU             8,34 
           8,34
 10. Arttu Lappalainen                       L?nsUU               8,02 
           8,02
 11. Jarkko Valkama                          NummKi               7,16 
           7,16
 12. Saku Heinonen                           HangHy               6,59 
           6,59
 13. Riku Nuutinen                           J?rvPa               6,19 
           6,19
 14. Tino Sarkamies                          NummKi               5,64 
           5,64
     Eemeli Kiiski                           TuusU                 DNS 
        
     Lauri Narinen                           PorvU                 DNS 
        

T9 40 m

  1. Ida Ceder                               HamarE               6,86 
  2. Katariina Kaartinen                     VirkKi               7,15 
  3. Mirita Parviainen                       NummKi               7,26 
  4. Sandra Ekblom                           TuusU                7,33 
  5. Jutta Rouhiainen                        TuusU                7,36 
  6. Matleena Tyni                           HyvSUr               7,58 
  7. Sara Tamminen                           PorvU                7,63 
  8. Milja Rantanen                          NummKi               7,66 
  9. Veera T?htinen                          PorvU                7,68 
 10. Liinu Nummela                           M?mtsU               7,70 
 11. Milja Lakaniemi                         HyvSUr               7,73 
 12. Julia Rimminen                          PorvU                7,77 
 13. Tanja M?kel?                            PorvU                8,31 

Er? 1                

  1. Mirita Parviainen                       NummKi               7,26 
  2. Jutta Rouhiainen                        TuusU                7,36 
  3. Sara Tamminen                           PorvU                7,63 
  4. Veera T?htinen                          PorvU                7,68 
  5. Tanja M?kel?                            PorvU                8,31 

Er? 2                

  1. Katariina Kaartinen                     VirkKi               7,15 
  2. Matleena Tyni                           HyvSUr               7,58 
  3. Liinu Nummela                           M?mtsU               7,70 
  4. Milja Lakaniemi                         HyvSUr               7,73 

Er? 3                

  1. Ida Ceder                               HamarE               6,86 
  2. Sandra Ekblom                           TuusU                7,33 
  3. Milja Rantanen                          NummKi               7,66 
  4. Julia Rimminen                          PorvU                7,77 
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T9 600 m

  1. Charlotta Chorin                        J?rvPa            2.15,58 
  2. Mirita Parviainen                       NummKi            2.17,50 
  3. Liinu Nummela                           M?mtsU            2.18,58 
  4. Marianne Makkonen                       HyvSUr            2.58,03 

T9 Pituus

  1. Ida Ceder                               HamarE               3,75            
          3,75
              
  2. Sandra Ekblom                           TuusU                3,44            
          3,44
              
  3. Katariina Kaartinen                     VirkKi               3,42            
          3,42
              
  4. Jutta Rouhiainen                        TuusU                3,36            
          3,36
              
  5. Matleena Tyni                           HyvSUr               3,10            
          3,10
              
  6. Tanja M?kel?                            PorvU                3,03            
          3,03
              
  7. Charlotta Chorin                        J?rvPa               3,01            
          3,01
              
  8. Veera T?htinen                          PorvU                3,00            
          3,00
              
  9. Julia Rimminen                          PorvU                2,98            
          2,98
              
 10. Milja Rantanen                          NummKi               2,90            
          2,90
              
 11. Milja Lakaniemi                         HyvSUr               2,83            
          2,83
              
 12. Sara Tamminen                           PorvU                2,69            
          2,69
              
 13. Marianne Makkonen                       HyvSUr               2,60            
          2,60
              
 14. Iina-Kaisa M?kel?                       KeravU               2,51            
          2,51
              
     Maria Kyt?l?                            KeravU                DNS            
        
        
     Katariina Lappalainen                   HamarE                DNS            
        
        

T9 Kuula

     Pia Kettula                             NurmijYU              DNS 
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T11 60 m

  1. Silla Tamminen                          PorvU                9,00 
  2. Jonna Riipi                             PorvU                9,33 
  3. Heidi Mulari                            PorvU                9,56 
  4. Anniina Laakso                          VirkKi               9,62 
  5. Inga Linna                              RiihKi               9,65 
  6. Sanna Salmi                             HyvSUr               9,70 
  7. Arianna Haag                            PorvU                9,80 
  8. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihKi               9,83 
  9. Saara Huhta                             VihdVi               9,88 
 10. Jasmin Westerlund                       PorvU                9,89 
 11. Sini Korpi                              PorvU                9,92 
 12. Leonora Peltola                         HyvSUr               9,94 
 13. Anni Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU            10,04 
 14. nius Poranen                            HamarE              10,09 
 15. Essi Liuska                             NurmijYU            10,10 
 16. Jasmin Peiponen                         RiihKi              10,11 
 17. Suvi Romstr?m                           L?nsUU              10,36 
 18. Taija Rantanen                          NummKi              10,42 
 19. Katriina Linnakoski                     NummKi              10,44 
 20. Niia Immonen                            KeravU              10,62 
 21. Hilla Antikainen                        M?mtsU              10,90 

Er? 1                

  1. Anniina Laakso                          VirkKi               9,62 
  2. Saara Huhta                             VihdVi               9,88 
  3. Sini Korpi                              PorvU                9,92 
  4. Leonora Peltola                         HyvSUr               9,94 
  5. Jasmin Peiponen                         RiihKi              10,11 

Er? 2                

  1. Essi Liuska                             NurmijYU            10,10 
  2. Suvi Romstr?m                           L?nsUU              10,36 
  3. Taija Rantanen                          NummKi              10,42 
  4. Katriina Linnakoski                     NummKi              10,44 
  5. Hilla Antikainen                        M?mtsU              10,90 

Er? 3                

  1. Inga Linna                              RiihKi               9,65 
  2. Arianna Haag                            PorvU                9,80 
  3. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihKi               9,83 
  4. Anni Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU            10,04 
  5. Niia Immonen                            KeravU              10,62 

Er? 4                

  1. Silla Tamminen                          PorvU                9,00 
  2. Jonna Riipi                             PorvU                9,33 
  3. Heidi Mulari                            PorvU                9,56 
  4. Sanna Salmi                             HyvSUr               9,70 
  5. Jasmin Westerlund                       PorvU                9,89 
  6. nius Poranen                            HamarE              10,09 

T11 600 m

  1. Sanna Salmi                             HyvSUr            2.00,89 



15.5.2011 16.15junnuhallit106.html

Sivu 12 / 21file:///Users/mikahietala/Desktop/2006/junnuhallit106.html

  2. Alli Walden                             PorvU             2.02,71 
  3. Katariina Huppunen                      NurmijYU          2.04,13 
  4. Juulianna Leskinen                      KeravU            2.05,52 
  5. Jonna Riipi                             PorvU             2.06,15 
  6. Leonora Peltola                         HyvSUr            2.07,96 
  7. Tiina Sassi                             L?nsUU            2.09,11 
  7. Alma-Sofia M?kel?                       KeravU            2.09,11 
  9. Taija Rantanen                          NummKi            2.11,70 
 10. Marja Kilgast                           TuusU             2.18,79 
 11. Venla Heikkil?                          M?mtsU            2.19,03 
 12. Pinja Antikainen                        M?mtsU            2.21,05 
 13. Anna Randell                            M?mtsU            2.28,16 

T11 Korkeus

  1. Jenna ?gren                             J?rvPa                123 
        
        
  2. Anni Tammenlarva                        NurmijYU              120 
        
        
  3. Sini Korpi                              PorvU                 115 
        
        
  4. Saija Suikkanen                         NurmijYU              115 
        
        
  5. Alma-Sofia M?kel?                       KeravU                115 
        
        
  5. Pinja Antikainen                        M?mtsU                115 
        
        
  7. Katariina Huppunen                      NurmijYU              115 
        
        
  8. Saara Huhta                             VihdVi                110 
        
        
  9. Suvi Romstr?m                           L?nsUU                110 
        
        
 10. Anna Randell                            M?mtsU                105 
        
        
 11. Marja Kilgast                           TuusU                 105 
        
        
 12. Hilma Nupponen                          KeravU                105 
        
        
 13. Anni Siirola                            RiihKi                105 
        
        
 14. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihKi                100 
        
        
 15. Katriina Linnakoski                     NummKi                100 
        
        
 16. Tiina Rinnekari                         NurmijYU              100 
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 17. Hilla Antikainen                        M?mtsU                095 
        
        
     Sanni Franssi                           RiihKi                DNS 
        
        
     nius Poranen                            HamarE                DNS 
        
        

T11 Kuula

  1. Silla Tamminen                          PorvU                7,93 
           7,93
  2. Inga Linna                              RiihKi               7,53 
           7,53
  3. Saija Suikkanen                         NurmijYU             7,49 
           7,49
  4. Anni Siirola                            RiihKi               7,08 
           7,08
  5. Jasmin Peiponen                         RiihKi               7,05 
           7,05
  6. Essi Liuska                             NurmijYU             6,75 
           6,75
  7. Heidi Mulari                            PorvU                6,05 
           6,05
  8. Hilma Nupponen                          KeravU               5,95 
           5,95
  9. Jenna ?gren                             J?rvPa               5,82 
           5,82
 10. Tiina Rinnekari                         NurmijYU             5,54 
           5,54
 11. Arianna Haag                            PorvU                5,52 
           5,52
 12. Jasmin Westerlund                       PorvU                5,34 
           5,34
 13. Niia Immonen                            KeravU               5,14 
           5,14

T13 60 m

  1. Minna Pilto                             M?mtsU               8,70 
  2. Alisa Heikkinen                         HyvSUr               8,76 
  3. Siiri Heiskanen                         NurmijYU             8,81 
  4. Adeline Koivisto                        KeravU               8,94 
  5. Siru Mendolin                           M?mtsU               9,02 
  6. Aura H?m?l?inen                         KeravU               9,06 
  7. Jasmin Vesalainen                       VihdVi               9,09 
  8. Camilla Bostr?m                         RiihKi               9,10 
  9. Tiia Saksa                              L?nsUU               9,11 
 10. Sofia Teerikorpi                        PorvU                9,19 
 11. Kiti Eronen                             M?mtsU               9,30 
 12. Jenna Vierimaa                          TuusU                9,32 
 13. Netta Johtela                           VihdVi               9,37 
 14. Pauliina Linnakoski                     NummKi               9,40 
 14. Nanne Kolehmainen                       NurmijYU             9,40 
 16. Hanna Liukka                            KeravU               9,45 
 17. Julia Andersson                         PorvU                9,48 
 18. Jonna Peltonen                          TuusU                9,52 
 19. Nina R?tty?                             JanJa                9,59 
 20. Lotta Lev?nen                           HyvSUr               9,70 
 21. Mila Savola                             NurmijYU             9,83 
 22. Anni Jauhiainen                         JanJa                9,97 
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 23. Hanna ?gren                             J?rvPa              10,20 
 24. Iida Nummela                            M?mtsU              11,60 
 25. Tanja Sarkamies                         NummKi              13,04 

Er? 1                

  1. Jenna Vierimaa                          TuusU                9,32 
  2. Netta Johtela                           VihdVi               9,37 
  3. Julia Andersson                         PorvU                9,48 
  4. Jonna Peltonen                          TuusU                9,52 
  5. Mila Savola                             NurmijYU             9,83 

Er? 2                

  1. Siru Mendolin                           M?mtsU               9,02 
  2. Pauliina Linnakoski                     NummKi               9,40 
  2. Nanne Kolehmainen                       NurmijYU             9,40 
  4. Iida Nummela                            M?mtsU              11,60 
  5. Tanja Sarkamies                         NummKi              13,04 

Er? 3                

  1. Aura H?m?l?inen                         KeravU               9,06 
  2. Kiti Eronen                             M?mtsU               9,30 
  3. Hanna Liukka                            KeravU               9,45 
  4. Nina R?tty?                             JanJa                9,59 
  5. Hanna ?gren                             J?rvPa              10,20 

Er? 4                

  1. Alisa Heikkinen                         HyvSUr               8,76 
  2. Jasmin Vesalainen                       VihdVi               9,09 
  3. Sofia Teerikorpi                        PorvU                9,19 
  4. Lotta Lev?nen                           HyvSUr               9,70 
  5. Anni Jauhiainen                         JanJa                9,97 

Er? 5                

  1. Minna Pilto                             M?mtsU               8,70 
  2. Siiri Heiskanen                         NurmijYU             8,81 
  3. Adeline Koivisto                        KeravU               8,94 
  4. Camilla Bostr?m                         RiihKi               9,10 
  5. Tiia Saksa                              L?nsUU               9,11 

T13 600 m

  1. Adeline Koivisto                        KeravU            1.53,65 
  2. Saara Nikander                          L?nsUU            1.54,07 
  3. Erika Pyssysalo                         TuusU             1.56,40 
  4. Nina R?tty?                             JanJa             1.59,62 
  5. Viivi Rantanen                          NummKi            2.01,10 
  6. Kiti Eronen                             M?mtsU            2.03,04 
  7. Lotta Lev?nen                           HyvSUr            2.04,64 
  8. Hilda M?kel?                            KeravU            2.07,24 
  9. Mirena Parviainen                       NummKi            2.07,31 
 10. Saija Jantunen                          NurmijYU          2.07,39 
 11. Julia Andersson                         PorvU             2.09,33 
 12. Mariannina Kauppi                       TuusU             2.10,45 
 13. Jonna Peltonen                          TuusU             2.10,69 
 14. Mila Savola                             NurmijYU          2.11,40 
 15. Mira Tela                               NummKi            2.15,17 
 16. Anni Jauhiainen                         JanJa             2.17,38 
 17. Iida Nummela                            M?mtsU            2.36,64 
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     Taika Rautanen                          PorvU                 DNS 

Er? 1                

  1. Erika Pyssysalo                         TuusU             1.56,40 
  2. Nina R?tty?                             JanJa             1.59,62 
  3. Viivi Rantanen                          NummKi            2.01,10 
  4. Kiti Eronen                             M?mtsU            2.03,04 
  5. Lotta Lev?nen                           HyvSUr            2.04,64 
  6. Mirena Parviainen                       NummKi            2.07,31 
  7. Julia Andersson                         PorvU             2.09,33 
  8. Jonna Peltonen                          TuusU             2.10,69 
  9. Anni Jauhiainen                         JanJa             2.17,38 

Er? 2                

  1. Adeline Koivisto                        KeravU            1.53,65 
  2. Saara Nikander                          L?nsUU            1.54,07 
  3. Hilda M?kel?                            KeravU            2.07,24 
  4. Saija Jantunen                          NurmijYU          2.07,39 
  5. Mariannina Kauppi                       TuusU             2.10,45 
  6. Mila Savola                             NurmijYU          2.11,40 
  7. Mira Tela                               NummKi            2.15,17 
  8. Iida Nummela                            M?mtsU            2.36,64 
     Taika Rautanen                          PorvU                 DNS 

T13 Kolmiloikka

  1. Siiri Heiskanen                         NurmijYU            10,18            
         10,18
              
  2. Alisa Heikkinen                         HyvSUr               9,67            
          9,67
              
  3. Aura H?m?l?inen                         KeravU               9,36            
          9,36
              
  4. Milla Kiiski                            TuusU                9,26            
          9,26
              
  5. Anniina Norpila                         J?rvPa               9,08            
          9,08
              
  6. Viivi Rantanen                          NummKi               8,81            
          8,81
              
  7. Heli Rinnekari                          NurmijYU             8,37            
          8,37
              
  8. Netta Johtela                           VihdVi               8,28            
          8,28
              
  9. Jasmin Vesalainen                       VihdVi               8,15            
          8,15
              
 10. Hilda M?kel?                            KeravU               8,04            
          8,04
              
 11. Hanna Liukka                            KeravU               7,75            
          7,75
              
     Nanne Kolehmainen                       NurmijYU               NM            
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     Erika Tammisto                          L?nsUU                DNS            
        
        
     Minna Wirtamo                           TuusU                 DNS            
        
        
     Sofia Tikkakoski                        RiihKi                DNS            
        
        
     Kati Syrj?                              RiihKi                DNS            
        
        
     Meri Rantanen                           NummKi                DNS            
        
        
     Anne Partanen                           J?rvPa                DNS            
        
        
     Riikka Rajam?ki                         J?rvPa                DNS            
        
        
     Pirita Liukka                           KeravU                DNS            
        
        
     Alisa Alanne                            PorvU                 DNS            
        
        
     Kaisa Nurme                             PorvU                 DNS            
        
        
     Nea Tuominen                            PorvU                 DNS            
        
        

T13 Kuula

  1. Tiia Saksa                              L?nsUU              10,27 
          10,27
  2. Anniina Norpila                         J?rvPa               8,43 
           8,43
  3. Pauliina Linnakoski                     NummKi               8,15 
           8,15
  4. Milla Kiiski                            TuusU                8,03 
           8,03
  5. Heli Rinnekari                          NurmijYU             7,78 
           7,78
  6. Mirena Parviainen                       NummKi               7,74 
           7,74
  7. Hanna ?gren                             J?rvPa               6,71 
           6,71
  8. Mira Tela                               NummKi               6,45 
           6,45
     Kati Syrj?                              RiihKi                DNS 
        
     Alisa Alanne                            PorvU                 DNS 
        
     Tiia Fredriksson                        PorvU                 DNS 
        

T15 60 m

  1. Anniina Linnakoski                      NummKi               8,36 
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  2. Meri Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU               8,41 
  3. Nanette Lehmusvirta                     L?nsUU               8,42 
  4. Marjo Pilto                             M?mtsU               8,44 
  5. Kiia Baggstr?m                          L?nsUU               8,46 
  6. Hanna Andsten                           PorvU                8,58 
  7. Sona Sargsjan                           HyvSUr               8,60 
  8. Leeni Minkkinen                         VihdVi               8,63 
  9. Natalia Peiponen                        RiihKi               8,66 
 10. Pauliina P?nni                          PorvU                8,73 
 11. Mirka Haasto                            VihdVi               8,79 
 12. Sonja V?nttinen                         VihdVi               8,83 
 13. Minna Meril?inen                        JanJa                8,86 
 13. Riikka Kallioj?rvi                      PorvU                8,86 
 13. Mikaela S?derstr?m                      PorvU                8,86 
 16. Linda Nyholm                            NurmijYU             8,97 
 17. Henna Peltonen                          TuusU                8,99 
 18. Sanna Laakso                            VirkKi               9,07 
 19. Jasmin K?rn?                            L?nsUU               9,18 
 20. Aurora Holopainen                       PorvU                9,38 

Er? 1                

  1. Mirka Haasto                            VihdVi               8,79 
  2. Sonja V?nttinen                         VihdVi               8,83 
  3. Riikka Kallioj?rvi                      PorvU                8,86 
  4. Henna Peltonen                          TuusU                8,99 
  5. Sanna Laakso                            VirkKi               9,07 

Er? 2                

  1. Minna Meril?inen                        JanJa                8,86 
  1. Mikaela S?derstr?m                      PorvU                8,86 
  3. Linda Nyholm                            NurmijYU             8,97 
  4. Jasmin K?rn?                            L?nsUU               9,18 
  5. Aurora Holopainen                       PorvU                9,38 

Er? 3                

  1. Anniina Linnakoski                      NummKi               8,36 
  2. Nanette Lehmusvirta                     L?nsUU               8,42 
  3. Sona Sargsjan                           HyvSUr               8,60 
  4. Leeni Minkkinen                         VihdVi               8,63 
  5. Natalia Peiponen                        RiihKi               8,66 

Er? 4                

  1. Meri Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU               8,41 
  2. Marjo Pilto                             M?mtsU               8,44 
  3. Kiia Baggstr?m                          L?nsUU               8,46 
  4. Hanna Andsten                           PorvU                8,58 
  5. Pauliina P?nni                          PorvU                8,73 

T15 800 m

  1. Minna Meril?inen                        JanJa             2.34,04 
  2. Miia Pietil?                            RiihKV            2.36,70 
  3. Mikaela S?derstr?m                      PorvU             2.37,28 
  4. Aurora Holopainen                       PorvU             2.37,54 
  5. Eevi Salminen                           L?nsUU            2.38,81 
  6. Henna T?hk?nen                          RiihKi            2.43,64 
  7. Katri Sainio                            HyvSUr            2.44,73 
  8. Hanna Koskinen                          RiihKi            2.45,82 
  9. Varpu Harju                             HyvSUr            2.47,38 
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 10. Tuuli Kuittinen                         HyvSUr            2.47,55 
 11. Sanni Arokoski                          NurmijYU          2.48,33 
 12. Johanna Heinonen                        RiihKV            2.51,66 
 13. Henna Peltonen                          TuusU             2.54,81 
 14. Kristiina Kaski                         NummKi            2.56,34 
 15. Heini Tuovinen                          VirkKi            2.58,66 
 16. Lotta Kyll?nen                          TuusU             3.00,26 
     Saana Houni                             HamarE                DNF 
     Laura Arrhenius                         HamarE                DNF 

Er? 1                

  1. Aurora Holopainen                       PorvU             2.37,54 
  2. Eevi Salminen                           L?nsUU            2.38,81 
  3. Varpu Harju                             HyvSUr            2.47,38 
  4. Tuuli Kuittinen                         HyvSUr            2.47,55 
  5. Johanna Heinonen                        RiihKV            2.51,66 
  6. Henna Peltonen                          TuusU             2.54,81 
  7. Kristiina Kaski                         NummKi            2.56,34 
  8. Heini Tuovinen                          VirkKi            2.58,66 
  9. Lotta Kyll?nen                          TuusU             3.00,26 

Er? 2                

  1. Minna Meril?inen                        JanJa             2.34,04 
  2. Miia Pietil?                            RiihKV            2.36,70 
  3. Mikaela S?derstr?m                      PorvU             2.37,28 
  4. Henna T?hk?nen                          RiihKi            2.43,64 
  5. Katri Sainio                            HyvSUr            2.44,73 
  6. Hanna Koskinen                          RiihKi            2.45,82 
  7. Sanni Arokoski                          NurmijYU          2.48,33 
     Saana Houni                             HamarE                DNF 
     Laura Arrhenius                         HamarE                DNF 

T15 Pituus

  1. Meri Ilmarinen                          L?nsUU               5,30            
          5,30
              
  2. Leeni Minkkinen                         VihdVi               5,18            
          5,18
              
  3. Anniina Linnakoski                      NummKi               5,14            
          5,14
              
  4. Pauliina P?nni                          PorvU                4,99            
          4,99
              
  5. Sona Sargsjan                           HyvSUr               4,68            
          4,68
              
  6. Mirka Haasto                            VihdVi               4,62            
          4,62
              
  7. Pauliina Tyni                           HyvSUr               4,45            
          4,45
              
  8. Linda Nyholm                            NurmijYU             4,44            
          4,44
              
  9. Kiia Baggstr?m                          L?nsUU               4,33            
          4,33
              



15.5.2011 16.15junnuhallit106.html

Sivu 19 / 21file:///Users/mikahietala/Desktop/2006/junnuhallit106.html

 10. Karen H?gholen                          HyvSUr               4,30            
          4,30
              
 11. Jasmin K?rn?                            L?nsUU               4,25            
          4,25
              
 12. Varpu Harju                             HyvSUr               4,21            
          4,21
              
 13. Mari Paananen                           J?rvPa               4,20            
          4,20
              
 14. Martina Vesala                          PorvU                4,16            
          4,16
              
 15. Kristiina Kaski                         NummKi               4,13            
          4,13
              
 16. Sanna Laakso                            VirkKi               4,08            
          4,08
              
 17. Katri Sainio                            HyvSUr               4,01            
          4,01
              
 18. Riikka Kallioj?rvi                      PorvU                3,72            
          3,72
              
     Heini Gr?sten                           KeravU                 NM            
        
        
     Sonja V?nttinen                         VihdVi                DNS            
        
        

T15 Kuula

  1. Mari R?pelinen                          NurmijYU            11,54 
          11,54
  2. Natalia Peiponen                        RiihKi              11,48 
          11,48
  3. Satu Syd?nmaanlakka                     L?nsUU              10,82 
          10,82
  4. Martina Vesala                          PorvU                9,24 
           9,24
  5. Sanni Arokoski                          NurmijYU             8,48 
           8,48
  6. Mari Paananen                           J?rvPa               8,26 
           8,26
     Sini Huuskola                           J?rvPa                DNS 
        

8 x 1 kierros

  1. Porvoon Urheilijat 1                       3.24,93 
        Veera T?htinen
        Leevi Ervast
        Silla Tamminen
        Konsta Ervast
        Sofia Teerikorpi
        Topias Nilivaara
        Pauliina P?nni
        Lauri Narinen
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  2. Tuusulanj?rven Urheilijat                  3.32,70 
        Sandra Ekblom
        Marja Kilgast
        Erika Pyssysalo
        Henna Peltonen
        Anton Pyssysalo
        Topi Raitanen
        Joni Rouhiainen
        Aarni Kujanp??

  3. Nurmij?rven Yleisurheilu                   3.34,13 
        Kati Rinnekari
        Jani Kettula
        Anni Tammenlarva
        Mikko P?ll?nen
        Heli Rinnekari
        Mikael Rinnetm?ki
        Linda Nyholm
        Juha-Pekka Huppunen

  4. Nummen Kipin? 1                            3.36,47 
        Mirita Parviainen
        Arvi Ekola
        Katriina Linnakoski
        Matias Heikkil?
        Pauliina Linnakoski
        Kai-Mikael Heikkil?
        Anniina Linnakoski
        Janne Holmstr?m

  5. Porvoon Urheilijat 2                       3.38,71 
        Tanja M?kel?
        Eliel Walden
        Jonna Riipi
        Kalle Koskinen
        Taika Rautanen
        Joakhim P?nni
        Hanna Andsten
        Joonathan P?nni

  6. J?rvenp??n Palon Yleisurheilu              3.40,21 
        Charlotta Chorin
        Eetu Suominen
        Jenna ?gren
        Arttu Koskela-Koivisto
        Anniina Norpila
        Miika Koljonen
        Mari Paananen
        Mika N?ssling

  7. Keravan Urheilijat 2                       3.40,73 
        Iina-Kaisa M?kel?
        Turo Sipil?
        Juulianna Leskinen
        Tommi Tikka
        Adeline Koivisto
        Akseli Reunamo
        Hilda M?kel?
        Verner Kasper

  8. M?nts?l?n Urheilijat                       3.43,72 
        Liinu Nummela
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        Tuomas Heikkil?
        Venla Heikkil?
        Arttu Nummela
        Minna Pilto
        Asmo Kuikka
        Marjo Pilto
        Aarni Kuikka

  9. L?nsi-Uudenmaan Urheilijat                 3.51,26 
        Johanna Muhonen
        Markus Nikander
        Tiina Sassi
        Aleksi Nieminen
        Saara Nikander
        Olli Tuovinen
        Meri Ilmarinen
        Arttu Kuoreinen

 10. Keravan Urheilijat 1                       3.54,01 
        Sara Liukka
        Emil Ranne
        Niia Immonen
        Miika Mansikkam?ki
        Alma-Sofia M?kel?
        Viljo Nupponen
        Hanna Liukka
        Mortti Lehtonen

 11. Nummen Kipin? 2                            4.00,70 
        Milja Rantanen
        Urho Ekola
        Taija Rantanen
        Mikael Parviainen
        Mirena Parviainen
        Mikko Huotari
        Kristiina Kaski
        Tino Sarkamies


